Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Martin - (1203954) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:47.46
5:48.61
5:49.27
5:53.29
6:02.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:48.61
5:47.46
5:49.27
5:53.29
6:02.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413

WA Pts

409
413
407
393
364

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

26/02/17
21/09/17
22/09/16
28/02/16
24/09/15

Date

21/09/17
26/02/17
22/09/16
28/02/16
24/09/15

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017

Northgate Annual Championships

Northgate Club Championships

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships

Northgate Annual Championships

Meet

Northgate Annual Championships

Shropshire County Championships 2017

Northgate Club Championships

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships

Northgate Annual Championships

Venue

Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton

Much Wenlock

Venue
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton

Much Wenlock

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northgate 2
Northgate 4
Northgate 4
Northgate 2

4

Club Swam Under Level

Northgate 4
Northgate 2
Northgate 4
Northgate 2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



