Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Martin - (1203954) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:47.46	413	Н	26/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
5:48.61	409	Н	21/09/17	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
5:49.27	407	Н	22/09/16	Northgate Club Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
5:53.29	393	F	28/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
6:02.39	364	Н	24/09/15	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:48.61	409	Н	21/09/17	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
5:47.46	413	Н	26/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
5:49.27	407	Н	22/09/16	Northgate Club Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
5:53.29	393	F	28/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
6:02.39	364	Н	24/09/15	Northgate Annual Championships	Much Wenlock		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS